OVERVIEW

STUDIO

Category T

Call
for
Pricing

MID-SHIP INSIDE

Category IA
$1861.05 Cruise fare
+ $450.99 taxes & fees
+ $240.00 gratuities
(Per Person — 2 in a room)

MID-SHIP OCEANVIEW

Category OB
$2499.00 Cruise fare
+ $450.99 taxes & fees
+ $240.00 gratuities
(Per Person — 2 in a room)

MID-SHIP BALCONY

Category BB
$2710.65 Cruise fare
+ $450.99 taxes & fees
+ $240.00 gratuities
(Per Person — 2 in a room)

Pacific Ocean

Puerto Quetza
Puerto Caldera

Panama’
Canal

Norwegian Bliss

Date Port Arrive Depart
Friday, January 22 Los Angeles (San Pedro), CA 3:00 pm
Saturday, January 23 At Sea
Sunday, January 24 Cabo San Lucas, Mexico 10:00 am 8:00 pm
Monday, January 25 Puerto Vallarta, Mexico 12:00 pm 10:00 pm
Tuesday, January 26 At Sea
Wednesday, January 27 At Sea
Thursday, January 28 Puerto Quetzal, Guatemala 8:00 am 5:00 pm
Friday, January 29 At Sea
Saturday, January 30 Puntarenas, Costa Rica 8:00 am 5:00 pm
Sunday, January 31 At Sea
Monday, February 1 Panama Canal (Full Transit) (Cruising)
Tuesday, February 2 Cartagena, Colombia 11:00 am 6:00 pm
Wednesday, February 3 Santa Marta, Colombia 8:00 am 4:00 pm
Thursday, February 4 Aruba 9:00 am 8:00 pm
Friday, February 5 At Sea
Saturday, February 6 At Sea
Sunday, February 7 Miami, FL 7:00 am

Your Package Includes:

2L 2L 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Accommodation as selected
All port, government, and fuel taxes & fees
Prepaid gratuities/tips
Complimentary meals as offered
Complimentary drinks as offered
Activities as programmed
Fitness as accessible
ASL interpreters

Tour Guide/Host from Deaf Globetrotters




OVERVIEW

MID-SHIP MINI-SUITE

Category MA
$3084.65 Cruise fare
+ $450.99 taxes & fees
+ $240.00 gratuities
(Per Person — 2 in a room)

OM FAMILY VILLA

2-BEDRO

Category H4

Call
for
Pricing

Call for 3™ & 4™ person
sharing in same room

TERMS & CONDITIONS

Rates (U.S. dollars) are based on double occupancy, per
person. Cruise fare and non-commissionable fare are
INCLUDED. Government taxes/fees, air transportation,
transfers to and from vessel, shore excursions, pre/post
hotel accommodations, trip cancellation insurance,
prepaid gratuities (tips) & items of personal nature are
NOT INCLUDED. Rates are subject to availability and
may change anytime.

DISCLAIMER

Deaf Globetrotters & NCL give faith that all information
here supplied is accurate. However, due to factors
outside our control, such as natural disasters, itinerary,
activities, and services could change without previous
notice. We will do our best to inform you at the time of
such changes.

Travel Protection Plan
Studio — Call for Pricing
Inside — $179.00
Oceanview — $209.00
Balcony — $260.00
Suite — $315.00
2-Bedroom Villa — Call for Pricing
Highly recommended to add

NCL’s Cancellation Policy
Days to Sailing Cruise

119 -91 25%
90 - 61 50%
60 — 31 75%

30 days or less 100%

PASSPORT
REQUIRED

Deposit & Payment
Standard Deposit: $100 per person

Final Payment Due: September 24, 2020
Automatic Monthly Payment can be arranged.

Accepted

BIGGEST SALE

——— OF THE DECADE ——

30-QFF

FREE OPEN BAR
FREE SPECIALTY DINING

FREE EXCURSIONS
FREE WIFI
FREE KIDS




